OVANOUVIAWN—~OVDONAUIAWN —

[ P

A-PLM1419H

MOUNT ING
PANEL / ENCLOSURE

I
I
14 \15

A-PLM1035-1

RBE0410 SCREW CHEESEHEAD M4 x 20 x 1 21. RBE0940 CLEVIS PIN 12 x 60 x 3
R895001 CHAIN TWISTED 3mm x 0.15m 22. RBE0360 WASHER FLAT M1Z GALVANISED x &
AP2627  PLA4103 POT L 1D x| 23, M-PLMI030 PLM415 EARTH LOCK NUT - LONG x
R860204 NUT M4 GAL x 24. P-RPO& PILOT INSULATOR TUBE 1.1kV_200A x 2
ROPLRA10. PLR4TB SOCKET BODY OK RELEASE x ] 25. M-560060 SPRING 1.1-12kV _PILOT TUBE x 2
RB60450 SCREW CHEESE HEAD M5 x 10 x 1 26. A-PLAIO35T FEMALE PILOT TUBE x 2
N-PLN1025 PLA41S LOCK NUT FEMALE PHASE x 3 27. RB75030 O RING 2.5 x 4
M-PLM1024CA PLM415 CONTACT FEMALE x 3 36 Rosoo0s NUT \va Cosw - BRASS x 2
M-PLMO70CA CRIMP ADAPTOR _70mm x 3 29, M-PLMI0ZBCA PLMA15 FEMALE EARTH CONTACT x
A-PLAI418-0_ INSULATOR HOLDER HARD DISK x 30, M-PLMI036CA MOUNTING SCREW CRIMP ADAPTOR x 2
R875188 O RING 186 x x 2 31. M-PLMOISCA CRIMP ADAPTOR PILOT 5.6 HOLE  x 2
APZ214. INSULATOR SLEEVE PLM415 SOCKET x 3 32, M-PLMO35CA CRIMP ADAPTOR 35mm x
P-PLM1420 PLASTIC CIRCLIP x 3 33. RPLMIO38 GASKET NEOPRENE 235 x 203 x 3.5  x
RBAORI0- WASHER FLAT Mg GALVANISED x12 34, RB60913 SELLOK PIN 3mm x 12 x
RB&0541 SET SCREW 1/4° x 1 1/4*GALV. x12
MC-PLM1063  PLM415 BODY GEARMOUNT x 1
RPLM1048_ GASKET NEO G/MOUNT415 x
M-PLM-NUT PLM SWIVEL NUT x 3
M-PLMSWIVEL SWIVEL KNUCKLE x 3
RB&0S05 SPLIT PIN 3.2 x 40 x 3

I | |PROOF ENGINEERING (Pty) Ltd

[DRAWN: _E.C.B. _ |TITLE:

T - — = = = 7 — — — [~ — — ~|DATE: 2013-10-16 |PLM415 — FEM. SKT.
P10 PLM LABEL ALUMINIUM - === = — - — — — |- — — [APPROVED: | 0.8k 70-16-35
ATTACHED TO END BELL BODY WITH 0 NEW DRAWING 2013-10-16 DATE: QUICK RELEASE 4*
4 x R840P50 HAMNER DRIVE PINS 2.4 x 6 REV|  DESCRIPTION DATE _|AUTHOR I SED| PART NO: AHHBGZEACAB |DWG NO: _ 561-081




